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Entertainment and Broadcasting Industry - Live Theatre and Concert (State) Award

INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS COMMISSION OF NEW SOUTH WALES

Correction to Serial C6758 published 26 December 2008

(366 I.G. 1546)

(No. IRC 665 of 2008)

CORRECTION
1.
Delete the fourth column in Table 3, Reimbursement of Expenses of Part 9, Monetary Rates, and substitute the following new column:

	Amount

	from first full

	pay period

	after 13/09/08

	$

	2007 - 4%

	

	904.38

	684.03

	797.61

	623.48


G. M. GRIMSON  Industrial Registrar.

____________________
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